The SVT Cobra Mustang Club and Parkway Ford **Announce the 9th Annual Carolina Regional**

SVT Cobra, Mustang, and All Ford Show



Parkway Ford

2104 Peters Creek Parkway Winston-Salem, NC August 21, 2010



A Portion of the Profits To Benefit ST. JUDE CHILDREN'S RESEARCH HOSPITAL



8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Registration 12:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. Judging (To Be Done by SCMC Rules) 4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Awards Presentation



SVT Cohra and Shelby GT 500 Classes

	SVI Cobia and shelby G1 50	<u>u Classes</u>
A 93 -98 Modified/Personalized		C 99-01 Modified/Personalized
	E 2003 Modified	_ F 2004 Modified
G 07-09 Shelby GT 500	H 10 – 11 Shelby GT 500_	I Daily Driver – all (> 10k mi/yr)
<u>Saleen, Ro</u>	oush, Shelby, Mach 1, Bullitt,	& Mustang Classes
J 65-66 Mustang	K 67- 68 Mustang	_ L 69-70 Mustang
M 71-73 Mustang	N 74-78 Mustang	_ O 79-93 Mustang
P 94-98 Mustang		R 03-04 Mach 1
S 01-11 Bullitt Mustang	T 05-06 Mustang	_ U 07-09 Mustang
V 10 – 11 Mustang	W Saleen/Roush	_ X 06 - 11 Shelby GT
Y Daily driver (>10k mi/yr)		
	Ford, Mercury and Truck	<u>Classes</u>
AA Trucks/Lightning	BB Antique	CC AC Cobra
DD Street Rods	EE Muscle Cars	_ FF Classic Fords
GG Anything else	HH Display Only	_
Name: Mailing Address: City		Zip Code
•		•
Model Year Body Style (Coup	pe/Convertible/Hatchback)	Color
Make checks payable to: SCMC and a SCMC- Parkway Ford Show C/O Tony Sorrentino PO Box 37376 Rock Hill, SC 29732	Full registration price Full registration after Total Enclosed: Please circle size for the event. For ju	
We need judges, will you help j	udge? (please circle/check	one) Yes No
For additional information contact Tony Sorresult in a faster response) or visit our well		com or (803) 371-0725 (email preferred as it will typical
		IC) and understand that I am responsible for my car and ra Mustang Club for any damage, injury, lost or stolen
Signature:	Date:	Phone:
9		

The SVT Cobra Mustang Club is not affiliated with Ford SVT, Ford Motor Company or any of its subsidiaries.